Oct 152024 (01:50) India Rail Info

Charminar Express (PT)/12759 - SF - SCR

KZJ/Kazipet Junction to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally
3h 55m - 141 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

= = O 0o NOoO UL s~ WN -
2
=
el

- O
-
p

KMT
MABD
wL
Kz)
SC
HYB

— .
A W N

=
N o un

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Tambaram 17:30 8 |1
Chennai Egmore 18:00 18:05 5m |6 |1
Sullurupeta 19:48 19:50 2m (1 |1
Nayadupeta 20:13 20:15 2m |1 |1
Gudur Junction 20:48 20:50 2m (2,3 |1
Nellore 21:18 21:20 2m (1 |1
Kavali 21:58 22:00 2m |3 |1
Ongole 22:48 22:50 2m |1 |1
Chirala 23:33 23:35 2m (3 |1
Tenali Junction 00:28 00:30 2m |4 |2
Vijayawada Junction 01:10 01:20 10m 8,1 2
Khammam 02:18 02:20 2m (2 |2
Mahbubabad 03:04 03:05 im |2 |2
Warangal 03:55 03:57 2m |2 |2
Kazipet Junction 04:13 04:15 2m (2,3 |2
Secunderabad Junction |06:35 06:40 5m |7 |2
Hyderabad Deccan 08:10 5,6 |2
Nampally

Oct 15 2024 (01:50) https://indiarailinfo.com

25

111
139
167
205
256
322
371
429
460

559
607
667
677
809
818

103

55
72
38
56

19

118
198
271
286
536
506

SR
SR
SR
SR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR




